RMC () -vs- UQTR ()
12/1/2023 at UQTR

gate: 1726 %’)/PZIV(I)B Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
tart: 7:

Time: 2:12 RMC 1 1 0 2
Attendance: 553 UQTR 0 3 6

Location: UQTR RMC: Austin Saint (1); Christopher Paquette (1)

UQTR: David Noel (3); Conor Frenette (1); Felix Lafrance (1);
Charles Beaudoin (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type RMC UQTR
1st  2:35 RMC Austin Saint Bruce Coltart, Christopher Paquette EV 1 0
2nd  4:10 UQTR Charles Beaudoin Edouard Cournoyer, Pier-Olivier Roy EV 1 1
2nd 8:56 UQTR David Noel Felix Lafrance, Vincent Milot-Ouellet EV 1 2
2nd  9:32 UQTR Conor Frenette Charles Beaudoin, Kaylen Gauthier EV 1 3
2nd 17:31 RMC Christopher Paquette Austin Saint, Joel Holtrop EV 2 3
3rd 2:06 UQTR David Noel Felix Lauzon, Edouard Cournoyer EV 2 4
3rd 18:46 UQTR Felix Lafrance Anthony Munroe-Boucher, Jordan Lepage EN 2 5
3rd  19:37 UQTR David Noel Simon Lafrance, Felix Lauzon PP 2 6

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UQTR Pier-Olivier Roy 02:00 SPEARING MINOR 8:28 PP
1st UQTR Pier-Olivier Roy 02:00 SPEARING MINOR 6:28 PP
2nd RMC Dylan Wells 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 2:10 PP
2nd RMC Mitchell Larabie 02:00 SLASHING MINOR  12:08 PP

3rd RMC Ethan Kearney 02:00 HOLDING MINOR  19:13 PP



RMC 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +

I~
1

BLK

Joe Ingram-Chambers
Devin Pimm

Bruce Coltart

Ben Lightbody

Brent Broaders
Isaac Pascoal

Wil Murray

Brock McNaughton
Joel Holtrop

Mitchell Larabie
Marshall Skapski
Nathan Fox

Dell Welton

Dylan Wells

Liam Serviss

Ryan Smith

Michael Davis

Ethan Kearney
Austin Saint
Christopher Paquette

o

UQTR 6

Pos

Totals

Player

NRH H OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoO|M

DRlP H OOOOOOOOOHKH OOOOOH®R O o>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoO oo o

Total +/-

0-0

FO

Pen

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

Kaylen Gauthier

Mavrick Gauthier

Jordan Lepage
Pier-Olivier Roy

Samuel L'Italien

Simon Lafrance

Zachary Gravel

Lois Rafanomezantsoa
David Noel

Felix Lauzon

Anthony Munroe-Boucher
Charles-Antoine Lavallee
Edouard Cournoyer
Conor Frenette

Felix Lafrance

Hugo Allais

Alexis Gravel

Vincent Milot-Ouellet
Charles Beaudoin
William Dumoulin

Or kP OOHFR,RONORFRLRNOOOFR, OHKRFH O H|>

o

Totals

RMC Goalkeeping

RMC Goalkeeping

# Player

De

c Mins GA EN 1

2 3 Total

NOH OOOKHr H OOOOWOOOOOOO O

OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

[y
N

UQTR Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

UQTR Goalkeeping

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

De

[ Mins GA EN

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Total

1 Joe Ingram-Chambers
84 Michael Davis L

0:00
59:53 5

0 0 0 0 0 O
0 17 10 13 40

31 Charles-Antoine Lavallee

80 Alexis Gravel

W 60:00
0:00

2 0
0 O

18

Totals

RMC Faceoffs

5 0 17 10 13 40

Totals

UQTR Faceoffs

2 0

O |0 VOV |r

Ww|o Ww|N

18



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
1-0
PP
1-0 RMC
1-0
PP
1-0 RMC
PP
1-0 RMC
PP
1-0 RMC
PP
1-0 RMC
1-0
PP
1-0 UQTR
1-0
PP
1-1 RMC
PP
1-1 RMC
1-1
1-2
1-3
PP
1-3 UQTR
PP
1-3 UQTR
PP
1-3  UQTR
1-3
2-3
2-4
2-5
PP
2-5 UQTR
2-5
PP
2-6 RMC
PP
2-6 RMC

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[02:35] GOAL by RMC Austin Saint (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Bruce Coltart and Christopher Paquette, On ice for RMC: , On ice
for UQTR: , goal number 13 for season.

RMC 1, UQTR 0
[08:28] Penalty on Pier-Olivier Roy UQTR 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).

[08:28] Start power play for RMC.
[06:28] Penalty on Pier-Olivier Roy UQTR 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).

[06:28] Start power play for RMC.
[08:28] Pier-Olivier Roy (UQTR) penalty complete.
[10:28] Pier-Olivier Roy (UQTR) penalty complete.

[10:28] End power play for RMC.
Period #2 Plays
[02:10] Penalty on Dylan Wells RMC 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[02:10] Start power play for UQTR.

[04:10] GOAL by UQTR Charles Beaudoin, Assist by Edouard Cournoyer and Pier-Olivier Roy, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for
RMC: , goal humber 5 for season.

RMC 1, UQTR 1
[04:10] Dylan Wells (RMC) penalty complete.

[04:10] End power play for UQTR.

[08:56] GOAL by UQTR David Noel, Assist by Felix Lafrance and Vincent Milot-Ouellet, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for RMC: ,
goal number 5 for season.

RMC 1, UQTR 2

[09:32] GOAL by UQTR Conor Frenette, Assist by Charles Beaudoin and Kaylen Gauthier, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for RMC: ,
goal number 9 for season.

RMC 1, UQTR 3
[12:08] Penalty on Mitchell Larabie RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[12:08] Start power play for UQTR.
[14:08] Mitchell Larabie (RMC) penalty complete.

[14:08] End power play for UQTR.

[17:31] GOAL by RMC Christopher Paquette, Assist by Austin Saint and Joel Holtrop, On ice for RMC: , On ice for UQTR: ,
goal number 13 for season.

RMC 2, UQTR 3
Period #3 Plays

[02:06] GOAL by UQTR David Noel, Assist by Felix Lauzon and Edouard Cournoyer, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for RMC: , goal
number 6 for season.

RMC 2, UQTR 4

[18 46] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lafrance EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Anthony Munroe-Boucher and Jordan Lepage, On ice for
UQTR: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 6 for season.

RMC 2, UQTR 5
[19:13] Penalty on Ethan Kearney RMC 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[19:13] Start power play for UQTR.

[19:37] GOAL by UQTR David Noel (POWER PLAY), Assist by Simon Lafrance and Felix Lauzon, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for
RMC: , goal number 7 for season.

RMC 2, UQTR 6

[19:37] Ethan Kearney (RMC) penalty complete.

[19:37] End power play for UQTR.



