

RMC () -vs- UQTR ()
12/1/2023 at UQTR

Date: 12/1/2023
Start: 7:03PM
Time: 2:12
Attendance: 553
Location: UQTR

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
RMC	1	1	0	2
UQTR	0	3	3	6

RMC: Austin Saint (1); Christopher Paquette (1)
UQTR: David Noel (3); Conor Frenette (1); Felix Lafrance (1); Charles Beaudoin (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	RMC	UQTR
1st	2:35	RMC	Austin Saint	Bruce Colart, Christopher Paquette	EV	1	0
2nd	4:10	UQTR	Charles Beaudoin	Edouard Cournoyer, Pier-Olivier Roy	EV	1	1
2nd	8:56	UQTR	David Noel	Felix Lafrance, Vincent Milot-Ouellet	EV	1	2
2nd	9:32	UQTR	Conor Frenette	Charles Beaudoin, Kaylen Gauthier	EV	1	3
2nd	17:31	RMC	Christopher Paquette	Austin Saint, Joel Holtrop	EV	2	3
3rd	2:06	UQTR	David Noel	Felix Lauzon, Edouard Cournoyer	EV	2	4
3rd	18:46	UQTR	Felix Lafrance	Anthony Munroe-Boucher, Jordan Lepage	EN	2	5
3rd	19:37	UQTR	David Noel	Simon Lafrance, Felix Lauzon	PP	2	6

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	UQTR	Pier-Olivier Roy	02:00	SPEARING	MINOR	8:28	PP
1st	UQTR	Pier-Olivier Roy	02:00	SPEARING	MINOR	6:28	PP
2nd	RMC	Dylan Wells	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	2:10	PP
2nd	RMC	Mitchell Larabie	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	12:08	PP
3rd	RMC	Ethan Kearney	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	19:13	PP

Individual

RMC 2

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
1	Joe Ingram-Chambers		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	Devin Pimm		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	Bruce Coltart		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	Ben Lightbody		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
11	Brent Broaders		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
12	Isaac Pascoal		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
18	Wil Murray		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	Brock McNaughton		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
22	Joel Holtrop		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
25	Mitchell Larabie		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
27	Marshall Skapski		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
28	Nathan Fox		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
47	Dell Welton		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
52	Dylan Wells		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
63	Liam Serviss		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
71	Ryan Smith		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
84	Michael Davis		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
88	Ethan Kearney		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
91	Austin Saint		1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
94	Christopher Paquette		1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
Totals			2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

UQTR 6

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
3	Kaylen Gauthier		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	Mavrick Gauthier		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	Jordan Lepage		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	Pier-Olivier Roy		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
11	Samuel L'Italien		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
13	Simon Lafrance		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	Zachary Gravel		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
20	Lois Rafanomezantsoa		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	David Noel		3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
24	Felix Lauzon		0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
27	Anthony Munroe-Boucher		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
31	Charles-Antoine Lavallee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
47	Edouard Cournoyer		0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
61	Conor Frenette		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
71	Felix Lafrance		1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
76	Hugo Allais		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
80	Alexis Gravel		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
86	Vincent Milot-Ouellet		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
89	Charles Beaudoin		1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
91	William Dumoulin		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
Totals			6	12	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

RMC Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

RMC Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Joe Ingram-Chambers		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
84	Michael Davis	L	59:53	5	0	17	10	13	40
Totals				5	0	17	10	13	40

RMC Faceoffs

UQTR Faceoffs

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
31	Charles-Antoine Lavallee	W	60:00	2	0	9	3	6	18
80	Alexis Gravel		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals				2	0	9	3	6	18

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0		[02:35] GOAL by RMC Austin Saint (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Bruce Coltart and Christopher Paquette, On ice for RMC: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 13 for season.
RMC 1, UQTR 0		
1-0	PP	[08:28] Penalty on Pier-Olivier Roy UQTR 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
1-0	RMC	[08:28] Start power play for RMC.
1-0	PP	[06:28] Penalty on Pier-Olivier Roy UQTR 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
1-0	RMC	[06:28] Start power play for RMC.
1-0	PP	[08:28] Pier-Olivier Roy (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-0	RMC	[10:28] Pier-Olivier Roy (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-0	PP	[10:28] End power play for RMC.

Period #2 Plays

1-0	PP	[02:10] Penalty on Dylan Wells RMC 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-0	UQTR	[02:10] Start power play for UQTR.
1-0		[04:10] GOAL by UQTR Charles Beaudoin, Assist by Edouard Cournoyer and Pier-Olivier Roy, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 5 for season.

RMC 1, UQTR 1

1-1	PP	[04:10] Dylan Wells (RMC) penalty complete.
1-1	RMC	[04:10] End power play for UQTR.
1-1		[08:56] GOAL by UQTR David Noel, Assist by Felix Lafrance and Vincent Milot-Ouellet, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 5 for season.

RMC 1, UQTR 2

1-2		[09:32] GOAL by UQTR Conor Frenette, Assist by Charles Beaudoin and Kaylen Gauthier, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 9 for season.
-----	--	---

RMC 1, UQTR 3

1-3	PP	[12:08] Penalty on Mitchell Larabie RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-3	UQTR	[12:08] Start power play for UQTR.
1-3	PP	[14:08] Mitchell Larabie (RMC) penalty complete.
1-3	UQTR	[14:08] End power play for UQTR.
1-3		[17:31] GOAL by RMC Christopher Paquette, Assist by Austin Saint and Joel Holtrop, On ice for RMC: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 13 for season.

RMC 2, UQTR 3

Period #3 Plays

2-3		[02:06] GOAL by UQTR David Noel, Assist by Felix Lauzon and Edouard Cournoyer, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 6 for season.
-----	--	---

RMC 2, UQTR 4

2-4		[18:46] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lafrance EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Anthony Munroe-Boucher and Jordan Lepage, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 6 for season.
-----	--	--

RMC 2, UQTR 5

2-5	PP	[19:13] Penalty on Ethan Kearney RMC 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
2-5	UQTR	[19:13] Start power play for UQTR.
2-5		[19:37] GOAL by UQTR David Noel (POWER PLAY), Assist by Simon Lafrance and Felix Lauzon, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 7 for season.

RMC 2, UQTR 6

2-6	PP	[19:37] Ethan Kearney (RMC) penalty complete.
2-6	RMC	[19:37] End power play for UQTR.